Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Bellamy - (1286936) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:52.82
2:53.83
2:59.11
3:02.11
3:02.26
3:03.95
3:06.19
3:07.73
3:35.82
3:36.22
3:37.60
3:44.88
3:45.14
3:49.76
4:13.40

4:17.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.82
2:53.83
3:.07.73
3:02.11
2:59.11
3:06.19

3:02.26
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

331

274
265
258
170
169
166
150
149
141
105
99

WA Pts

331
325
258
283
297
265
282

Round

r r r r r r T T M I I I IT I I I

Round

I I

I I T I ™

Date

17/07/23
18/03/23
18/07/22
24/09/22
19/03/22
08/03/20
26/06/22
29/10/22
18/03/18
22/06/19
24/02/18
17/03/19
22/04/18
29/06/19
03/12/17
21/07/18

Date

17/07/23
18/03/23
29/10/22
24/09/22
18/07/22
26/06/22
19/03/22

Meet

West Norfolk Club Championships 2023
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022
Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

WNSC Open Meet 2020

Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala
Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
West Norfolk Open Meet 2018

Norfolk County Challenge 2019

Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2018
West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

Norwich Swan Open Meet 2018

WNSC Club Championships 2019

GYSC Winter Wipeout 2017

West Norfolk Club Championships 2018

Meet
West Norfolk Club Championships 2023
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023
Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter
West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022
Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

Venue
King's Lynn
Kings Lynn
Kings Lynn
UEA Sportspark
Kings Lynn
Kings Lynn
Dereham
Ipswich
Kings Lynn
Dereham
Thetford
St James Pool
Norwich
Downham Market
UEA

St James Pool

Venue
King's Lynn
Kings Lynn
Ipswich
UEA Sportspark
Kings Lynn
Dereham

Kings Lynn

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:03.95
3:49.76
3:36.22
3:44.88
4:17.79
3:45.14
3:35.82
3:37.60
4:13.40

Copyright 2024

274
141
169
150
99
149
170
166
105

I T T T T I I I T

08/03/20
29/06/19
22/06/19
17/03/19
21/07/18
22/04/18
18/03/18
24/02/18

03/12/17

WNSC Open Meet 2020

WNSC Club Championships 2019
Norfolk County Challenge 2019

West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

West Norfolk Club Championships 2018
Norwich Swan Open Meet 2018

West Norfolk Open Meet 2018

Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2018

GYSC Winter Wipeout 2017

Kings Lynn
Downham Market
Dereham

St James Pool

St James Pool
Norwich

Kings Lynn
Thetford

UEA

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



