Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Bellamy - (1286936) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.82	331	Н	17/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	4
2:53.83	325	Н	18/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
2:59.11	297	Н	18/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
3:02.11	283	Н	24/09/22	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter	UEA Sportspark	West Norfolk	3
3:02.26	282	Н	19/03/22	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
3:03.95	274	Н	08/03/20	WNSC Open Meet 2020	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
3:06.19	265	Н	26/06/22	Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
3:07.73	258	F	29/10/22	Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet	Ipswich		3
3:35.82	170	Н	18/03/18	West Norfolk Open Meet 2018	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
3:36.22	169	Н	22/06/19	Norfolk County Challenge 2019	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
3:37.60	166	Н	24/02/18	Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2018	Thetford	West Norfolk	3
3:44.88	150	Н	17/03/19	West Norfolk Open Meet 2019	St James Pool	West Norfolk	3
3:45.14	149	Н	22/04/18	Norwich Swan Open Meet 2018	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
3:49.76	141	Н	29/06/19	WNSC Club Championships 2019	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4
4:13.40	105	Н	03/12/17	GYSC Winter Wipeout 2017	UEA	West Norfolk	3
4:17.79	99	Н	21/07/18	West Norfolk Club Championships 2018	St James Pool	West Norfolk	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.82	331	Н	17/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	4
2:53.83	325	Н	18/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
3:07.73	258	F	29/10/22	Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet	lpswich		3
3:02.11	283	Н	24/09/22	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter	UEA Sportspark	West Norfolk	3
2:59.11	297	Н	18/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
3:06.19	265	Н	26/06/22	Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
3:02.26 Copyright 2024	282 1	Н	19/03/22	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:03.95	274	Н	08/03/20	WNSC Open Meet 2020	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
3:49.76	141	Н	29/06/19	WNSC Club Championships 2019	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4
3:36.22	169	Н	22/06/19	Norfolk County Challenge 2019	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
3:44.88	150	Н	17/03/19	West Norfolk Open Meet 2019	St James Pool	West Norfolk	3
4:17.79	99	Н	21/07/18	West Norfolk Club Championships 2018	St James Pool	West Norfolk	4
3:45.14	149	Н	22/04/18	Norwich Swan Open Meet 2018	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
3:35.82	170	Н	18/03/18	West Norfolk Open Meet 2018	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
3:37.60	166	Н	24/02/18	Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2018	Thetford	West Norfolk	3
4:13.40	105	Н	03/12/17	GYSC Winter Wipeout 2017	UEA	West Norfolk	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS